Staff Training Week (13 — 17 May, 2019)*
Quality Student Mobility: The role of skilled professionals
in Erasmus+ mobility programmes

9:00-
12:00

12:00-
13:30

13:30:
15:00

15:00-
17:00

18:00

Arrival &
Registration

Welcome session

Quality Student
Mobility

Part I: Introduction

Welcome dinner

Before mobility-
session:

Part I:

intercultural
competence

Lunch

Guided city tour

Before mobility-
session:
Part Il:

Student dormitory

visit

During mobility
session:

Part |: Language
Center

Part lI: Orientation at
International Office

Lunch
Erasmus-Day

Info session with
presentations of
participang
universities

Quiz night

During mobility
session:

Part lll: Orientation at
faculties

Part IV: Integration

Lunch

After mobility session:

Part I: Recognition

Part Il: Reintegration

Quality Student
Mobility: the role
of skilled
professionals

Part Il:

Skills and
competenies of staff
working with
student mobility

Quality Student
Mobility: the role
of skilled
professionals

Part Ill: Staff
development

Lunch

Erasmus+

*preliminary programme



