

## Staff Training Week (13 – 17 May, 2019)\*

Quality Student Mobility: The role of skilled professionals

in Erasmus+ mobility programmes

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9:00- 12:00		Before mobility- session:  Part I: intercultural competence	During mobility session:  Part I: Language Center  Part II: Orientation at International Office	During mobility session:  Part III: Orientation at faculties  Part IV: Integration	Quality Student Mobility: the role of skilled professionals  Part II: Skills and competenies of staff working with student mobility
12:00- 13:30	Arrival & Registration	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Quality Student Mobility: the role
13:30: 15:00	Welcome session	Guided city tour	Info session with presentations of participang universities	After mobility session:  Part I: Recognition	of skilled professionals Part III: Staff development
15:00- 17:00	Quality Student Mobility  Part I: Introduction	Before mobility- session: Part II: Student dormitory visit		Part II: Reintegration	Lunch
18:00	Welcome dinner		Quiz night		

